
D.—3 12
Railway Department Classification, 1911—continued.

Classification. Service
6

£
Name.

Designation. 1 5
02

Hate of Pay
11«2o ooa

!j in Remarks.

firs:' d::vn IION—continued.
Sub >IVI:no> II—continued.

Salaried Staff net Otlll noise specified—con;inued.

Y. M.
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0
12 11
20 11
12 11
13 9
12 11
12 11
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 9
14 11
12 9
12 11
20 6
12 8
12 8
12 7
11 7
12 7
21 1
12 1
12 7
12 7
12 7
12 11
12 6
12 6
12 6
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 1
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 3
13 3
25 10

6 9
12 2
12 1
12 1
12 1
12 0
12 0
9 8

12 0
12 0
11 11
11 11
12 11
11 10
11 10
11 10
11 10
11 10
11 10

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

07
.68
L60
70

.71
72

L78
.71
178
.76
.77
.78
.79
L80
.81
S-α
83
184
85
186
87
88
8'.)
'.)()
91
92

L98
94

Mr,
196
L97
.98
.99

Moore, G.
Westmoreland, J. P.
Miller, W. J.
Paterson, J. ..
Smith, J. W. M.
Stansell.L. B.
Grampton, P. G.
Aitken, J.
Buckley, T. ..
Robinson, G. T.
Gough, W. W.
Carter, W. P. L.
Stewart, G. G.
Guthrie, E. J.
Bateman, T. J. W.
Wells, K. C.
Wakelin, L. T.
Cullen, P. C.
Hall, G. P.
Berry, C. G. G.
Carter, E. W. E.
Reynolds, G. H.
Field, P.
Kirkwood, G. H.
Millington, C. W.
Brown, P. L. ..
Brittenden, E. S.
Christie, A. M. G.
Hicks, S. W. ..
Wilson, G. T. ..
O'Brien, W. H. J.
Couoh, H. C. ..
Jaoobson, J. L.
Lindsay, J. A.
Horsnell, H. S.
Ryan, P. L. S.
Harmston, M. E.
Terry, T. E. ..
Miller, E.J.
Lawless, T. ..
Macdonald, A.
Hunter, J. H...
May, A. J.
Gardiner, J. J.P.
Ewart, N. P. G.
Praser, J. D.
St. George, D.
Williams, R. H.
Pettit, C. L.
O'Brien, W. B.
Sentoh, G. L...
Huse, P. C. G.
Pepper, D. J. ..
Patterson, R. P.
Gifford, A. J.
Roberts, J. P...
Daviea, C. J.
Edwards, C. G.
Rasmussen, J. P. G.
McDonnell, A.
Parrell, G. P. ..
Brennan, D. P.
Ward, N.J. ..
Urquhart, A. ..
Tomkies, E. A.
Weavers, A. H.
Brebner, R. B.
Nash, J. D.
McCaskey, J. A.
Simon, J. P.
Butchart, T. A.
Hunter, L. P. ..Griffith, R. M.
Holmes, C. S. ..
Smart, E. A.
Pope, 0. L.

Clerk
Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster

Clerk" .. '.'.
Stationmaster
Assist. Relieving Officer
Clerk
Stationmaster

Clerk

Assist. Relieving Officer
Clerk
Draftsman
Clerk

Stationmaster
Clerk

Assist. Relieving Officer
Stationmaster
Clerk
Assist. Relieving Officer
Clerk
Stationmaster

Assist. Relieving Officer

Clerk

10
10
10

110
10
III
10
10
10
10
10
111
10
10
10
1(1
10
to
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
IO
II)
II)
II)

10
10
10
II)
II)
II)
10
10
10
II)
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
L0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
LO
10
10
10
10
10

H s. d.
200 0 Operann.
200 0 0
200 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
180 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
180 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
200* 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
165 0 0
190 0 0
180 0 0
190 0 0
200 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
180 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0
190 0 0

[ Y. M.
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0
13 0, 13 0

: 13 0
12 11
20 11
12 11
12 11
12 11
12 11
ia io
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 10
12 9
9 0

12 9
! 12 11: 20 6
I 12 8

12 8 'i 12 7 !
' 12 7 I

12 7 I
21 1
12 1
12 7
12 7
12 7
12 6
12 6
12 6
12 6
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 5
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 4
12 1
12 4
ia 4! 12 4
12 4: 12 4
12 3
13 3
25 10
6 2: 12 2

i 12 1
! 12 1
i 12 1

12 0
12 0
9 5
12 0
12 0
11 11
11 11
12 11

■ 11 10
li io:
11 10
11 10
11 10
11 10

Y. M.

o"2
0 10

..

5 ii

0 5

••

18 %

0 2

..

Stationmaster
Clerk

Stationmaster

Clerk
H • • - •

Stationmaster
Coaohing Foreman
Clerk

» -. ..
Stationmaster
Assist. Relieving Officer
Electric-lines Inspector
Clerk

it • ■ . .
* .. ..

Stationmaster
Clerk

Stationmaster
Clerk

H • . . .
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